ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

Financial year 2016-17
                                                                    OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVISION KHAIRPUR

                                   Part (A)
	S.No
	ADP No.
	Description of Procurement
	Quantity (where applicable)
	Estimated unit cost (where applicable)
	Estimated Total Cost
	Fund Allocated 2016-17
	Source of funds (ADP/Non ADP)
	Proposed procurement method
	Timing of procurement
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1st Qtr
	2nd Qtr
	3rd Qtr
	4th Qtr
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	3
	
	Construction of Road From Mithri Taluka Kotdiji Mile 1/7+110’+ to 2/3+550’
	
	
	12.735 ( M)
	
	Yes 
	
	
	
	
	
	25 %


     EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
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                  KHAIRPUR .
